F03000000975

41 NC

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	(dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	f



11/08/04--01027--010 **35.00

FILED

THE FOX LAW FIRM, P.C.

November 4, 2004

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

.

,

RE: NORTHWEST PLUMBING FLORIDA, INC.

Dear Sir or Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of §607.1504 of the Florida Statutes, enclosed are the following items for an Amended Certificate of Authority to transact business in the State of Florida for the foreign corporation named above:

1. One original Application for Amended Certificate of Authority.

2. Certificate of Existence, duly authenticated by the Georgia Secretary of State.

3. Filing Fee in the amount of \$35.

Please forward the Amended Certificate of Authority to this office when it is issued.

Sincerely,

THE FOX LAW FIRM, P.C. Mallool airl (BY:

Claire A. Mattson Attorney for Northwest Plumbing Jacksonville, Inc.

CAM:mwp Enclosures

cc: Mr. Ray Brady Mr. Mark Rosenberg, C.P.A.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Northwest Plumbing Jacksonville, Inc. (Name of corporation) DOCUMENT NUMBER: F0300000975

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michelle W. Paul (Name of person) The Fox Law Firm, P.C. (Name of firm/company) 4788 Long Island Drive (Address) Atlanta, Georgia 30342 (City/state and zip code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Michelle W. Paul at (404) 256.0020 (Area code & davtime telephone number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & \$35.00 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION 1 (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)



FD300000975 (Document number of corporation (if known))

Novthwest Plumbing Florida, Inc. (Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

LACOVGIA (Incorporated under laws of) (Date authorized to do business in Florida) 3.__ 2.

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? $OCTOBEC 4, ZOO4$		
5. Nor Huwest Plumbing Jackson ville, Inc. (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)		
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)		
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.		
(New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction. (New jurisdiction)		
$\frac{10/4/04}{\text{(Date)}}$ (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) (Date) $\frac{10/4/04}{\text{(Date)}}$		

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 DOCKET NUMBER : 043060567 CONTROL NUMBER : 0308204 DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: 02/07/2003 JURISDICTION : GEORGIA PRINT DATE : 11/01/2004 FORM NUMBER : 211

THE FOX LAW FIRM PC MICHELLE W. PAUL 4788 LONG ISLAND DR NW ATLANTA, GA 30342

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

NORTHWEST PLUMBING JACKSONVILLE, INC. A DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION

was formed in the jurisdiction stated above or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the above date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the abovenamed entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.



Cathy Cox Secretary of State